                                                                                                                              Product Specification
High-integrated Green-mode PWM Controller                                                                                                 SG6841
©System General Corp.                                                      - 1 -                                                                    www.sg.com.tw
Version 2.1 (IRO33.0001.B5)                                                                                                                            Jun.15,2006
FEATURES
 Green-mode PWM to support “Blue Angel” Norm
 Low start up current 30uA
 Low operation current 3mA

MARKING DIAGRAMS
PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package
SG6841S 8-Pin SOP
SG6841D 8-Pin DIP
SG6841SZ 8-Pin SOP(Lead Free)
SG6841DZ 8-Pin DIP(Lead Free)
PIN DESCRIPTIONS
Pin No. Symbol Function Description
1 GND Ground Ground.
2 FB Feedback